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

quired and should be uploaded with this listing.) 

Y / N 

Y / N 

Y / N 

Y / N 

Y / N 

Y / N 

Y / N 

Y / N 

Certifications: HERS Rating: 

Home Energy Score: 

ENERGY STAR® Qualified New Home: 

LEED for Homes: 

NAHB/NGBS-ICC 700: 

Solar: Solar PV: 

Solar Thermal: 

*Green Features Addendum uploaded?

*Year Certified: _______   *Score: _______ (0-240)

*Year Certified: _______   *Rating: _______ (1-10)

*Year Certified: _______

*Year Certified: _______

*Year Certified: _______

*Year Installed: _______   *Kilowatts: _______

*Year Installed: _______   *Type: _______  (e.g. “Water”)

Association Information 

*Has an HOA?: Y / N  If Yes, 1st HOA Name: ___________________________   HOA Phone: ___________________  

HOA Email: ________________________________  HOA Website: __________________________________   Has Covenants?: Y / N 

*Has Assn. Fee?: Y / N   If Yes, *Assn. Fee: $_____per_______  *Assn. Transfer Fee?: Y / N  * Assn. Reserve?: Y / N 

2nd HOA Name: __________________________  HOA Phone: ______________________   HOA Email: _____________________________  

HOA Website: ____________________________________  Has Covenants?: Y / N   Has Assn. Fee?: Y / N   

If Yes, Assn. Fee: $______per_______   Assn. Transfer Fee?: Y / N    Assn. Reserve?: Y / N 

Garage Information 

*# Spaces: ____  *Garage Type: Attached Carport Detached None Off Street Reserved Underground   Garage SqFt: _____ 

Square Footage Information

*Main: ______    Upper: ______  

Lower: ______          Addl. Upper: ______  

*Basement: ______

*Finished SqFt (exclude Basement): ______

*Finished SqFt (Include Basement): ______

*Total SqFt (Fin & Unfin Inc. Basement): ______

SqFt Source: 

Licensee    Prior Appraisal 

Building Plans   Assessor 

Other  

Rooms 

Living Room 

Dining Room 

*Kitchen

Great Room 

Family Room 

Rec Room 

Laundry Area 

*Primary Bdrm

Bedroom 2 

Bedroom 3 

Bedroom 4 

Bedroom 5 

Bedroom 6 

Study/Office 

*Dimensions (LxW)

______X______

______X______

______X______

______X______

______X______

______X______

______X______

______X______

______X______

______X______

______X______

______X______

______X______

______X______

*Level

__________ 

__________ 

__________ 

__________ 

__________ 

__________ 

__________ 

__________ 

__________ 

__________ 

__________ 

__________ 

__________ 

__________ 

Level Options:  Main, Upper, Lower, Basement, 
Addl. Upper 

*Floor Covering

__________

__________

__________

__________

__________

__________

__________

__________

__________

__________

__________

__________

__________

__________

Baths 

Full Baths 

3/4 Baths 

1/2 Baths 

Bsmt 

_____ 

_____ 

_____ 

Lower 

_____ 

_____ 

_____ 

Main 

_____ 

_____ 

_____ 

Upper 

_____ 

_____ 

_____ 

Addl 

_____ 

_____ 

_____ 

Remarks (limited to 2000 characters for Listing Comments and Broker Remarks, 500 characters for print reports) 

Listing Comments (Describe the property. Will display on reports and be sent to ColoProperty, MySite, and all other public websites): ___________________________ 

 _________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Broker Remarks (Private Information for other brokers only. Will display on IRESis & printed agent version reports only):_______________

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

_ 

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

_ 

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

_ 

Room Information

Floor Covering Options:  Adobe, Bamboo, Brick, Carpet, 
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